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CONCRETE LOADING DOCK

STANDARD PARKING PAVEMENT SECTION

Project No. 100919901

— Whﬁ 40.0' LANDSCAPE BUFFER ALONG
oo B a5, M”Fq;” VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY TO BE | a ACCESS AND LOADING AREA PAVEMENT
Rau, ACHIEVED BY PROPOSING A NEW 30.0" [ J SECTION
/ 2. LANDSCAPE BUFFER IN ADDITION TO THE
N EXISTING LANDSCAPING BETWEEN THE
250 PROPERTY LINE AND EXISTNG SDEWALK
LANDSCAPE
BUFFER BUILDING SETBACK
LINE (TYP.)
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~ PARKING TABLE
BocK (ve.) ‘ TTEM REQUIREMENT MINIMUM PROPOSED
5,160 SF of office space proposed
o DOOR (TYP.) 119 7 PARKI Gsp, Office Parking Spaces g?zaﬁ;egezggi;‘gé“gmg ;ZZ;:' 121,270 SF x 15% = 18,191 SF
\ Ny, ARK ACES , 18,191 SF + 200 SF = 91 Spaces
I g SC7~ (/ 200.0°
‘ P~ Mgy M N A Warehouse Parking Spaces 1 Space per 1,000 SF 121,270 SF - 18,191 SF = 103,079 SF
50.0° FRONT y My . 746 103,079 SF + 1,000 SF = 104 Spaces
rYARD SETBACK . O’ 250 sioe 110 Car spaces
o . _— e
YARD SETBACK -
| 20N, § e _ +119 Vian Spaces
[ S~ 'NGDisrk & ee—— Total 91+ 104 =195 Spaces + 46 Landbanked Car Spaces
| = o _ Bl —
‘ —__ -~ Iy ) § Accessible Parking Spaces 7 ADA Spaces for parking facilities between 7 Spaces 11 Spaces
Ty Lary |k T & 201 and 300 spaces.
Paces "1y ol §
I . // / 7 ..l... = ZONING DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENT COMPLIANCE TABLE
: ~ e
L i I ~ SCTM NO. 146.00-01.00-001.000
e s !/ e L3 ZONING DISTRICT: ICD
g O40ING oy o > seonow: 14800
‘ SR T T~ BLoct: o1 DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS PERMITTED/REQUIRED (ICD) EXISTING PROPOSED
| = 7 ~ \
_ =z N/F: CROWN ROVAL VENTIRES LuC MIN. LOT AREA 426,805 SF 422,331SF
- 415 5 ~~ ~ (£9.80 AC) (£9.70 AC)
| — - - MIN. LOT WIDTH 300 FT 361FT 303 FT
10.0" SIDE v.
YARD_SETBACK Pl -~ MIN. FRONT YARD BUILDING SETBACK -
505" () ~ ) o . ] (EXISTING NON-COMPLIANCE) 10301
S0.00 REAR YARD 17> ol ] VIN. FRONT YARD BUILDING SETBACK ALONG oor 03.0F
:§E ~ / V'/ 1 - B VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY
& MIN. SECONDARY FRONT YARD BUILDING
& l o~ /’// [ SETBACK ALONG CROSSWAY EAST S0FT 250.3 FT S00FT
EE . ~ /X gg MIN. SIDE YARD BUILDING SETBACK S ET s 200
-5 SCT™M! 146.00-01.00-049.000 \ 8y i} :
M 150.4 |‘ N MIN. REAR YARD BUILDING SETBACK
H EXISTING BUILDING 77 b B 364.9 FT 13.9 FT®
} 77 188 50 FT (ADJ. TO RESIDENTIAL)
_| 50.0° FRONT ] ™ . " Ve o
YARD SETBACK 1 . 7 ? l" ': secnow: 146,00 MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 60 FT OR - OFT
‘ V / / oo 4 STORIES
! I - 154.0° | / P é‘ s\sd N/F: 1608 STH AVENLE Lic MAX. FAR 84,640 SF (BLDG FOOTPRINT) + | 121,270 SF (BLDG FOOTPRINT®)
50.0 s /N8 035 426,805 SF = 422,311 =
—REAR YARD—~] ‘ 0.20 029
— SETBACK . .
\ N - ‘ MIN. REAR YARD LOADING SETBACK 2904 FT [
[
{ gl H MAX. PARKING WITHIN FRONT YARD 1% I
2 ! 4 4142 ! _— MAX. PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY WITHIN 0% i
if I oy | - PRIMARY FRONT YARD 8% 7%
3 [ANDSCAPE BUFFER ALONG REAR YARD
L ‘ 50 FT) >25FT 50.0 FT
| . L L L bt L SPACES [ANDSCAPE BUFFER ALONG VETERANS
SECTON: 148,00 L \WVANPAm"G 1D PARKING MEMORIAL HIGHWAY 40.0 FT® 20.0 FT?
Lo eao 10.0° SIDE S \fxg‘“’ SECTON =1 . LANDSCAPE BUFFER ALONG STREETS 30FT
| 10.0' SIDE
W 3 oA EasT YARD SETBACK YARD SETBACK BOARDERING VETERANS MEMORIAL 25.0 T 25.0FT
] HIGHWAY
! ‘ “Goes oiie’ NoTES:
o Sosooy :
N/ DU RAA ENTERPRISES NG (1) ZONING REQUIREMENTS LISTED IN THIS TABLE ARE TAKEN FROM THE TOWN OF ISLIP ZONING CODE, ARTICLE XXV "USE DISTRICT REGULATIONS:
INDUSTRIAL 1 DISTRICT." AND ARTICLE XLIll "USE DISTRICT REGULATIONS: INDUSTRIAL CORRIDOR DISTRICT"
(2) A SPECIAL USE PERMIT HAS BEEN OBTAINED FOR THIS SITE PER PB2021-021.
2l ! (3) A MINIMUM OF 40 FT OF SAID YARD BORDERING VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY SHALL BE LANDSCAPED. A MAXIMUM OF 10 FT OF THIS
Th t d | . b . t t h 4 g ! REQUIREMENT CAN BE LOCATED IN THE VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY RIGHT-OF-WAY.
e pOS e p an iIs su JeC OoC ange §:5 — (4) TAKEN FROM ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.
. . - —
Please note that thlS Slte plan may be | (5) PER THE SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUIREMENTS, A 50.0' LANDSCAPE BUFFER IS REQUIRED ALONG CHARLES STREET.
m Od Ifl ed d u rl n th e Town P | a n n | n (6) TOWN OF ISLIP ZONING CODE, ARTICLE XLIII,SECTION 68-472.A, STATES "ALL BUILDINGS SHALL HAVE A PRIMARY FRONT YARD SETBACK OF 100 FEET
g g ALONG VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY AND A MINIMUM SECONDARY FRONT YARD SETBACK OF 50 FEET ALONG ANY OTHER ROADWAYS. A MINIMUM O
. 40 FEET OF THAT PORTION OF SAID YARD BORDERING VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY SHALL BE LANDSCAPED IN ACCORDANCE WITH TOWN OF ISLIP
Board andlor Town Board review — . 50.0' REAR /_— SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS. A MAXIMUM OF 10 FEET OF THIS REQUIREMENT CAN BE LOCATED IN THE VETERANS MEMORIAL
1 Lanbdonpg  YARD SETBACK - HIGHWAY RIGHT-OF-WAY. A MINIMUM OF 25 FEET OF THAT PORTION OF THE FRONT YARD BORDERING STREETS INTERSECTING VETERANS MEMORIAL
. 1 BUFFER e — HIGHWAY SHALL BE SIMILARLY LANDSCAPED."
rocess. Please contact the assigned S
p g - § mms ;;‘REET (7) 40.0' LANDSCAPE BUFFER ALONG VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY IS TO BE ACHIEVED BY PROPOSING A NEW 30.0' LANDSCAPE BUFFER IN ADDITION
H H - CHARLE! TO THE EXISTING LANDSCAPING BETWEEN THE PROPERTY LINE AND EXISTING SIDEWALK.
planning department staff member if you L—"" oToRN
(8) VARIANCE REQUESTED
t t f t d h . Project Drawing Title Project No. Drawing No.
status of any posted graphics. - LANGAN 2950 VETERANS | sooner
03/14/2022 Revised Variance Submittal 5, ate
Langan Engineering, Environmental, Surveying, O RA S
01 /14,2002 Revieed Per SCWA Requirements 7
T e 3 Landscape Architecture, and Geology, D.P.C. MEMORIAL H IGHWAY VE L L ITE . Bﬂwmoﬂ ' S 1 OO
T2/01/2021 Revised Per_Town Comments 2. 03/14/2022 One North Broadway, Sute 910 \Y; A rawn By
40 0 10 25 40 \\RNING: ITIS A VIOLATION OF THE NYS EDUCATION LAW ARTIGLE | -11/01/2021 | Revised Per Enginoering Comments LS P White Plains, NY 10601 AREHOUSE PL N
145 FOR ANY PERSON, UNLESS HE IS ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION Datfe Description No."| Signature Date SCTM NO. 146.00-01.00-001.000 TS
SCALE: 1 INCH = 40 FEET OF A LIGENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, LAND SURVEYOR OR MICHAEL FINAN, PE, LEED-AP T:914.323.7400 F:914.323.7401 www.langan.com TOWN OF ISLIP, HAMLET OF BOHEMIA ocked By
GEOLOGIST, TO ALTER THIS ITEM IN ANY WAY. Revisions PROFESSIONAL LICENSE NY Lic. No. 081473 SUFFOLK COUNTY NEW YORK < Sheet 4 of 21
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